Operator License #: 33640 APt #: 15-003-26571-00-00
Operator: Haas Petroleum, LLC Lease: Sprague
Address: 10551 Barkdey St. Ste 307, OP KS 66211 | Well #: 1-HP
Phone: (913} 207-0257 Spud Date:" 3-20-17 Completed: 3-22-17
Contractor License: 34036 Location! NE-NE-NW-NE of 9-23-19¢
T.D.:783 T.D. of Pipe: 780 Size: 2.875" 220 Feet From North
Surface Pipe Size: 7”7 Depth: 22’ 1640 Feet From East
Kindof Well:  Qil County: Anderson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
12 Soil/Clay/Sand 0 12 4 Black Shale 693 697
87 Shale 12 95 23 Shale 697 720
38 Lime g9 137 2 Broken Oil Sand 720 722
71 Shale 137 208 8 Qil Sand 722 730
62 Lime 208 270 6 Broken Qil Sand 730 736
6 Shale/Black Shale 270 276 47 Shale 736 783
18 Lime 276 | 294
4 Shale/Black Shale 294 298
22 Lime 298 320
133 Shale 320 453
3 Lime 453 456
36 Shale 456 . 492
6 Lime 492 498
18 Shale 498 516
14 Lime 516 530
63 Shale 530 593 T.D. 783
10 Lime 593 603 T.D. of Pipe 780
16 Shale 603 619
3 Lime 619 622
2 Black Shale 622 624
19 Shate 624 643
9 Lime 643 652
13 Shale 652 670
4 Lime 670 674
4 Shale 674 678
4 Black Shale 678 682
5 Shaie 682 687
3 Black Shale 687 690
3 Shale 690 693
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account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are In effect for sarvices identified on this form.




